Friday 6" September

Hacienda Riquelme

Markers Name

HCap

Players Name

HCap

MARKER SCORE

HOLE

PAR

Captain

Combo

Wyder Cup

YELLOW
Score

vsow 5]  PLAYERS SCORE

Please avoid slow play and respect the course we are playing, be READY GOLF

Total Front 9 Holes 18=PAR | IC {7

Gross Nett Points ‘ Course Details & Match Day Competitions  Gross Nett Points  [fle:] ;L))
1(4 367/401
2|5 487/532
3(4 336/367
4|5 437/477
53 159/173
64 361/394
73 157/171
84 310/339
9|4 341/372

CARD FORMAT UPDATED JUNE 2016. PLEASE COMPLETE THE CARD USING THE COLUMNS WITH RED HEADINGS &

MARKER SCORE

HOLE

el Wyder Cup

-~
PAR

YELLOW
Score

MTS/YDS PLAYERS SCORE

Gross ‘ Nett

Please avoid slow play and

il HCap Help

respect the course we are playing, be READY GOLF

Course Details & Match Day Competitions

Gross ‘ Nett

L1153 HCap Help

179/195

Total Back 9 Holes

Total Front 9 Holes

Please hand your signed card and feature

Total 18 Holes - 36=PAR

Red Team

Gez Newsome
Steve Whiston
Paul Newsome
Steve Bentley
Andy Whittaker
Martin Fooks
Dave Blakey
Rob Ward

Krys Jilks

Dale Green
Craig Whatsize
Sean Wynne
Alan Thompson
lan Hammond
Dave Thompson
Andy Gordon
John Howard
Patrick Mahoney
Graham Aulton
Daryll Butlin
Howard Forrester

10 297/324
11 458/500
12| 4 331/361
13| 4 338/369
14| 5 433/473
15/ 3 171/187
16| 4 323/353

3

4

72

Played Won Halved Lost Win Ratio Pts

68
62
60
12
69
23
41
43
18
45
41
22
16
14
36
58
40
15
20

46
40
34
6
36
10
17
19
7
19
17
9
6

CONRPR WONRWWOOANDROGODLA®NOGUVO®

16
17
22
4
25
9
18
18
7
19
18
10
7
6
20
31
23
9
13
3
7

72.06%
68.55%
61.67%
58.33%
57.97%
52.17%
51.72%
51.16%
50.00%
50.00%
48.78%
47.73%
46.88%
42.86%
41.67%
38.79%
38.75%
36.67%
30.00%
25.00%
22.22%

49
42.5
37
7
40
12
20
22
9
225
20
10.5
7.5
6
15
225

IN &
OUT

e money to your agreed “4 Ball Skipper” after

18 =PAR

18=PAR

ishing your round

Total 18 Holes - 36=PAR

Blue Team Played Won Halved Lost Win Ratic Pts
Jack Davies 4 4 0 0 100.00% 4
Paresh Patel 12 9 1 2 7917% 95
James Heathcote 33 24 0 9 7273% 24
Mark Beswick 67 38 10 20 64.18% 43
AnthonyHarding 62 33 11 18  62.10% 38.5
Rick Batchelor 31 15 3 13  53.23% 16.5
Dave Wiggett 31 14 3 14 50.00% 15.5
Mark Nicholson 31 14 3 14 50.00% 15.5
Antony Wale 13 5 3 5  50.00% 6.5
Gary Ewing 6 3 0 3 50.00% 3
Sean Anderson 62 27 7 28  49.19% 305
Chris Shaw 62 25 7 30 45.97% 285
Jeff Winters 19 7 2 10 4211% 8
Jim Cunningham 50 18 2 30 38.00% 19
Lee Underhill 27 8 4 15  37.04% 10
James Little 40 10 9 21 36.25% 145
Peter Randle 10 3 1 6 3500% 35
Peter Shaw 68 18 10 40 33.82% 23
Gary Holtham 3 1 0 2 33.33% 1
Steve Abbott 10 2 2 6 30.00% 3
Mark Cassels 15 4 0 11 26.67% 4



WGGC - READY GOLF

"Ready Golf" refers to a method for golfers to speed up play. Simply put, "ready golf" means that each
golfer within a group hits when ready. But ready golf allows the golfers within a group to take their swings
when each member of the group is ready to play. If you reach your ball and are ready to hit, while other
members of your group are not yet prepared, then go ahead and hit - even if you are not away. Keep in
mind that while there are no penalties under the Rules for violating order of play. Common sense should
prevail. Play in turn where possible, but if playing out of turn helps the flow of play it should be viewed as
good rather than bad etiquette.

Name Playing Name Playing
Newsome, Paul 10 Butlin, Daryll 23
Newsome, Gez 12 Cunningham, Jim 23
Harding, Anthony 12 Anderson, Sean 23
Whiston, Steve 14 Little, James 23
Beswick, Mark 15 Wale, Antony 23
Blattner, Karl 17 Whittaker, Andy 24
Shaw, Peter 18 Fooks, Martin 25
Bentley, Stephen 21 Ward, Rob 27
Shaw, Christopher 22 Gordon, Andy 27
Wynne, Sean 22 Howard, John 28
Reds Handicap Total 210 Blues Handicap Total 199

24N1DUBIS SI3XIDIN

a4n1pubis si12Ap|d

HINLLYTE N NOQY¥O0D 'V
JIVM VY SH004 ‘N

NI1LNEg "a QYVMOH I
ONIQYVH 'V JINOSMAN d

MAOIMS3g ‘N YIVLLIHM VY
NOSY3IANVY 'S QYVM o

MVHS d JINOSMAN O
MVHS ) NOLSIHM 'S

Jn-r AF1LN3E°S
INVHONINNND °f ANNAM 'S

WGGC Wyder Cup 27
5, DAY 2 - Pairs

A5 2019

Golf SOCiety Played at

Hacienda quuelme

Friday 6" September



