

Friday 6 th September					Hacienda Riquelme					
Markers Name				HCap	Players Name				HCap	
MARKER SCORE			HOLE	PAR	Captain Combo	Wyder Cup Score	YELLOW MTS/YDS	STROKE INDEX	PLAYERS SCORE	
<i>Please avoid slow play and respect the course we are playing, be READY GOLF</i>										
Gross	Nett	Points	HCap Help	Course Details & Match Day Competitions			Gross	Nett	Points	HCap Help
				1	4		367/401	4		
				2	5		487/532	11		
				3	4		336/367	3		
				4	5		437/477	14		
				5	3	NP1	159/173	9		
				6	4		361/394	16		
				7	3	NP1	157/171	8		
				8	4	CC4	310/339	15		
				9	4		341/372	1		
Total Front 9 Holes		18 = PAR	36		2955	OUT	Total Front 9 Holes		18 = PAR	

CARD FORMAT UPDATED JUNE 2016. PLEASE COMPLETE THE CARD USING THE COLUMNS WITH RED HEADINGS &

MARKER SCORE			HOLE	PAR	Captain Combo	Wyder Cup Score	YELLOW MTS/YDS	STROKE INDEX	PLAYERS SCORE	
<i>Please avoid slow play and respect the course we are playing, be READY GOLF</i>										
Gross	Nett	Points	HCap Help	Course Details & Match Day Competitions			Gross	Nett	Points	HCap Help
				10	4		297/324	18		
				11	5	CC5	458/500	5		
				12	4		331/361	17		
				13	4		338/369	10		
				14	5		433/473	6		
				15	3		171/187	13		
				16	4		323/353	7		
				17	3	CC3	179/195	12		
				18	4		369/403	2		
Total Back 9 Holes		18 = PAR	36	Match Result	2889	IN	Total Back 9 Holes		18 = PAR	
Total Front 9 Holes		18 = PAR	36		2995	OUT	Total Front 9 Holes		18 = PAR	
<i>Please hand your signed card and feature fine money to your agreed "4 Ball Skipper" after finishing your round</i>										
Total 18 Holes		36 = PAR	72		5854	IN & OUT	Total 18 Holes		36 = PAR	

Red Team	Played	Won	Halved	Lost	Win Ratio	Pts	Blue Team	Played	Won	Halved	Lost	Win Ratio	Pts
Gez Newsome	68	46	6	16	72.06%	49	Jack Davies	4	4	0	0	100.00%	4
Steve Whiston	62	40	5	17	68.55%	42.5	Pares Patel	12	9	1	2	79.17%	9.5
Paul Newsome	60	34	6	22	61.67%	37	James Heathcote	33	24	0	9	72.73%	24
Steve Bentley	12	6	2	4	58.33%	7	Mark Beswick	67	38	10	20	64.18%	43
Andy Whittaker	69	36	8	25	57.97%	40	Anthony Harding	62	33	11	18	62.10%	38.5
Martin Fooks	23	10	4	9	52.17%	12	Rick Batchelor	31	15	3	13	53.23%	16.5
Dave Blakey	41	17	6	18	51.72%	20	Dave Wiggett	31	14	3	14	50.00%	15.5
Rob Ward	43	19	6	18	51.16%	22	Mark Nicholson	31	14	3	14	50.00%	15.5
Krys Jilks	18	7	4	7	50.00%	9	Antony Wale	13	5	3	5	50.00%	6.5
Dale Green	45	19	7	19	50.00%	22.5	Gary Ewing	6	3	0	3	50.00%	3
Craig Whatsize	41	17	6	18	48.78%	20	Sean Anderson	62	27	7	28	49.19%	30.5
Sean Wynne	22	9	3	10	47.73%	10.5	Chris Shaw	62	25	7	30	45.97%	28.5
Alan Thompson	16	6	3	7	46.88%	7.5	Jeff Winters	19	7	2	10	42.11%	8
Ian Hammond	14	4	4	6	42.86%	6	Jim Cunningham	50	18	2	30	38.00%	19
Dave Thompson	36	14	2	20	41.67%	15	Lee Underhill	27	8	4	15	37.04%	10
Andy Gordon	58	18	9	31	38.79%	22.5	James Little	40	10	9	21	36.25%	14.5
John Howard	40	14	3	23	38.75%	15.5	Peter Randle	10	3	1	6	35.00%	3.5
Patrick Mahoney	15	5	1	9	36.67%	5.5	Peter Shaw	68	18	10	40	33.82%	23
Graham Aulton	20	5	2	13	30.00%	6	Gary Holtham	3	1	0	2	33.33%	1
Darryl Butlin	4	1	0	3	25.00%	1	Steve Abbott	10	2	2	6	30.00%	3
Howard Forrester	9	2	0	7	22.22%	2	Mark Cassels	15	4	0	11	26.67%	4

WGGC – READY GOLF

"Ready Golf" refers to a method for golfers to speed up play. Simply put, "ready golf" means that each golfer within a group hits when ready. But ready golf allows the golfers within a group to take their swings when each member of the group is ready to play. If you reach your ball and are ready to hit, while other members of your group are not yet prepared, then go ahead and hit - even if you are not away. Keep in mind that while there are no penalties under the Rules for violating order of play. Common sense should prevail. Play in turn where possible, but if playing out of turn helps the flow of play it should be viewed as good rather than bad etiquette.

Name	Playing
Newsome, Paul	10
Newsome, Gez	12
Harding, Anthony	12
Whiston, Steve	14
Beswick, Mark	15
Blattner, Karl	17
Shaw, Peter	18
Bentley, Stephen	21
Shaw, Christopher	22
Wynne, Sean	22
Reds Handicap Total	210

Name	Playing
Butlin, Darryl	23
Cunningham, Jim	23
Anderson, Sean	23
Little, James	23
Wale, Antony	23
Whittaker, Andy	24
Fooks, Martin	25
Ward, Rob	27
Gordon, Andy	27
Howard, John	28
Blues Handicap Total	199

Markers Signature

Players Signature

1. CUNNINGHAM	S. WYNNE	2. WHISTON	G. NEWSOME	3. ANDERSON	R. WARD	4. HARDING	P. NEWSOME	5. BESWICK	A. WHITAKER	6. BLATTNER	D. BUTLIN	7. SHAW	M. NEWSOME	8. WALE	9. FOOKS	10. GORDON	11. WARD	12. BLATTNER	13. NEWSOME	14. HARDING	15. BESWICK	16. WHITAKER	17. BUTLIN	18. SHAW	19. NEWSOME	20. WALE	21. FOOKS	22. GORDON
---------------	----------	------------	------------	-------------	---------	------------	------------	------------	-------------	-------------	-----------	---------	------------	---------	----------	------------	----------	--------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	--------------	------------	----------	-------------	----------	-----------	------------



WYDER CUP 27 – DAY 2
HACIENDA RIQUELME - PAIRS



Wyder Cup 27
DAY 2 - Pairs
2019

Played at

Hacienda Riquelme
On
Friday 6th September